
Reporting time interval: 2020/11/01 to 2020/11/30
Ports:Abadan,AmirAbad,Anzali,arvand kenar,Astara,Bushehr,Chabahar,Charak,choebdeh,Dayyer,Fereydun Kenar,Genaveh,Imam Khomeini,Jask,Khorramshahr,Lengeh,Now Shahr
,Qeshm,sh. haghani,Shahid Bahonar,Shahid Rajaee,Tiyab



CARGO THROUGHPUT
INCOMING AND OUTGOING , 2020 - 2018

Reporting time interval: 2020/11/01 to 2020/11/30

Unit: Tons

2020 2019 2018% %

Essential Goods 1,247,200 1,571,528 1,760,574-20.6 -10.7

Metal Goods 835,194 706,036 467,70218.3 51.0

Construction And Mineral Goods 1,945,199 2,098,616 2,538,905-7.3 -17.3

Automobils And Some Parts 33,916 31,853 50,3826.5 -36.8

Fertilizers And Chemicals 351,626 403,496 406,299-12.9 -0.7

Clothes Paper And Wood 37,613 36,908 142,8371.9 -74.2

Miscellaneous 524,235 620,531 534,926-15.5 16.0

Containerized Cargo 196,300 1,627,536 2,514,137-87.9 -35.3

Oil Products 1,890,931 3,842,273 2,986,779-50.8 28.6

Other 0 0 00.0 0.0

Total 10,938,778 11,402,5417,062,214 -35.4 -4.1

OutgoingIncoming2020 Total

Essential Goods 1,181,540 65,660 1,247,200

Metal Goods 66,804 768,390 835,194

Construction And Mineral Goods 177,200 1,767,999 1,945,199

Automobils And Some Parts 29,923 3,993 33,916

Fertilizers And Chemicals 52,804 298,822 351,626

Clothes Paper And Wood 35,984 1,629 37,613

Miscellaneous 269,327 254,908 524,235

Containerized Cargo 86,041 110,259 196,300

Oil Products 438,823 1,452,108 1,890,931

Other 0 0 0

Total 2,338,445 4,723,769 7,062,214

Essential Goods:
wheat, grain , corn, soybean, rice, sugar, edible oil, meat products, food stuffs



Outgoing 2020Incoming 2020

General cargo

Containerized Cargo

Dry Bulk

Liquid Bulk

Oil Products

CARGO THROUGHPUT
INCOMING AND OUTGOING , 2020 - 2018

Reporting time interval: 2020/11/01 to 2020/11/30

Unit: Tons

Incoming

2020 2019 2018 2020 2019 2018

Outgoing

% % % %
406,614 485,984 605,716 1,152,088 1,193,383 893,591General cargo -16.3 -19.8 -3.5 33.5

86,738 817,449 826,845 145,794 845,266 1,722,289Containerized Cargo -89.4 -1.1 -82.8 -50.9
1,301,329 1,572,264 1,598,840 1,852,964 1,937,339 2,407,462Dry Bulk -17.2 -1.7 -4.4 -19.5

104,941 83,181 206,288 121,082 162,229 154,731Liquid Bulk 26.2 -59.7 -25.4 4.8
438,823 1,539,254 1,603,149 1,451,841 2,302,429 1,383,630Oil Products -71.5 -4.0 -36.9 66.4

2,338,445 4,498,132 4,840,837 4,723,769 6,440,646 6,561,703Total -48.0 -7.1 -26.7 -1.8



Crude OilCrude Oil Crude OilMineral Oil ProductsCrude Oil Crude OilMineral Oil ProductsOther Liquid Bulk

CARGO THROUGHPUT

Reporting time interval: 2020/11/01 to 2020/11/30

Essential Goods:
wheat, grain , corn, soybean, rice, sugar, edible oil, meat products, food stuffs Unit: Tons

Ports
Essential
Goods

Metal Goods
Construction
And Mineral

Goods

Automobils
And Some

Parts

Fertilizers And
Chemicals

Clothes Paper
And Wood

Miscellaneous
Containerized

Cargo
Oil Products TotalOther

2020

515 0 0 2,350 0 0 0 0 0 2,865Abadan 0

135,211 3,064 18,850 943 571 990 0 306 267 160,202AmirAbad 0

63,370 338 1,328 1,307 2,657 16,850 108 5,646 57 91,661Anzali 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 45arvand kenar 0

51 0 7,405 0 4,623 893 21 961 3,039 16,993Astara 0

2,186 0 154,989 24 0 0 5,820 35,333 67,596 265,948Bushehr 0

58,715 0 31,995 1,600 0 119 0 17,882 103,136 213,447Chabahar 0

0 0 15,633 0 0 0 20,197 0 0 35,830Charak 0

125 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 215choebdeh 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 4,030 14,548 0 18,578Dayyer 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,992 4,992Fereydun Kenar 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 804 1,048 0 1,852Genaveh 0

747,716 152,047 225,696 2,519 198,400 11,420 0 106,286 869,211 2,313,295Imam Khomeini 0

5,676 27,282 243,479 1,194 0 201 0 9,136 0 286,969Khorramshahr 0

20,066 0 10,293 20,368 0 95 41 0 0 50,863Lengeh 0

44,554 0 0 79 0 7,033 0 0 0 51,666Now Shahr 0

0 0 19,000 0 0 0 461,736 988 12,631 494,355Qeshm 0

29,600 2 7,919 555 0 12 4 4,166 2,909 45,167Shahid Bahonar 0

139,414 652,461 1,208,612 2,977 145,375 0 31,339 0 827,093 3,007,271Shahid Rajaee 0

1,247,200 835,194 1,945,199 33,916 351,626 37,613 524,235 196,300 1,890,931 7,062,214Total 0



Loading And Discharge By Type Of Transport

Ports

Transit Cabotage Transshipment Other TOTAL

Loading Discharge Loading Discharge Loading Discharge Loading Discharge
Loading and
Discharge

Loading Discharge
Export Import

2020

Reporting time interval: 2020/11/01 to 2020/11/30

Unit: Tons

Imam Khomeini 0887,114999,588 0 2,510114,187288,809 9,415 5,527 6,145 1,296,434 1,016,861 2,313,295

Khorramshahr 09,461276,527 596 000 0 385 0 276,912 10,057 286,969

Abadan 0236435 2,194 000 0 0 0 435 2,430 2,865

Shahid Rajaee 27,300302,3862,152,587 0 0223,044301,954 0 0 0 2,481,841 525,430 3,007,271

Shahid Bahonar 15648240,008 327 000 0 265 3,929 40,429 4,738 45,167

Lengeh 045629,999 18,892 02721,204 0 0 40 31,203 19,660 50,863

Bushehr 031,264204,874 0 028,2430 0 1,133 434 206,007 59,941 265,948

Chabahar 1,28868,67432,621 5,612 0103,1360 0 2,116 0 36,025 177,422 213,447

Anzali 1,58575,98813,890 0 000 0 0 198 15,475 76,186 91,661

Now Shahr 050,3851,281 0 000 0 0 0 1,281 50,385 51,666

AmirAbad 334132,21524,667 2,823 000 0 50 113 25,051 135,151 160,202

Qeshm 02,43219,060 0 0243,362228,838 0 133 530 248,031 246,324 494,355

choebdeh 00125 0 000 0 0 90 125 90 215

arvand kenar 000 0 000 0 0 45 0 45 45

Genaveh 02930 0 0180220 939 0 220 220 1,632 1,852

Fereydun Kenar 000 4,992 000 0 0 0 0 4,992 4,992

Charak 007,633 0 020027,997 0 0 0 35,630 200 35,830

Astara 3,03990113,053 0 000 0 0 0 16,092 901 16,993

Dayyer 0012,577 0 000 0 0 6,001 12,577 6,001 18,578

Total 33,7021,562,2863,828,926 35,436 2,510712,624849,022 10,354 9,609 17,745 4,723,769 2,338,445 7,062,214



Tonnage :

Share :

(K Tons)

(percent)

Loading And Discharge By Type Of Transport

Reporting time interval: 2020/11/01 to 2020/11/30



CONTAINERS THROUGHPUT

2020 2019

FullEmpty Full TotalEmptyTotal %

Reporting time interval: 2020/11/01 to 2020/11/30

Unit: TEU

Incoming

11,544 75,082Total Weight 86,626 800,73216,498 817,230-89.4

5,557 7,333Total TEU 12,890 66,15211,993 78,145-83.5

Outgoing

Total Weight 4,259 138,954 143,213 842,2201,995 844,215-83.0

Total TEU 1,833 9,872 11,705 54,20422,159 76,363-84.7

7,390 17,205Sum TEU 24,595 34,151 120,356 154,507-84.1

15,803 214,036Sum TotalWeight 229,839 18,493 1,642,952 1,661,445-86.2



CONTAINERS THROUGHPUT

Reporting time interval: 2020/11/01 to 2020/11/30

Unit: TEU

Ports 2020 2019 2018% %

Imam Khomeini 10,129 6,07312,620-19.7 107.8

Khorramshahr 1,370 1,5701,3134.3 -16.4

Shahid Rajaee 0 124,122126,302-100.0 1.8

Shahid Bahonar 3,586 4,5835,093-29.6 11.1

Lengeh 624 230401479.7 -82.8

Bushehr 3,526 2,1302,76927.3 30.0

Chabahar 2,648 1,180880200.9 -25.4

Anzali 435 249216101.4 -13.3

Now Shahr 2 05-60.0 Infinity

AmirAbad 167 268313-46.7 16.8

Astara 85 00Infinity NaN

Qeshm 124 6661,931-93.6 189.9

Genaveh 88 60262-66.4 336.7

Dayyer 1,812 2,2082,764-34.4 25.2

24,595 143,339154,507Total -84.1 7.8



Passenger

Ports 2020 20182019

Input OutputInput OutputInputOutput

Reporting time interval: 2020/11/01 to 2020/11/30

Bushehr 2,5152,533 4,0183,861 4,0533,685

Charak 9,83211,601 13,57215,308 9,6049,060

Genaveh 395243 3,9173,616 2,8313,095

Khorramshahr 00 1,6051,253 1,025846

Lengeh 69205 2,0191,648 8061,117

Qeshm 196,559196,549 548,546548,962 722,238727,862

sh. haghani 52,19852,577 124,836123,551 134,362128,187

Shahid Bahonar 00 1,4641,543 1,4181,608

Total 261,568263,708 699,977699,742 876,337875,460


